City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

PROGRAM: Disposal of Stockpiled Brush
DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 4, 2025 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 8
OWNER: City of Jackson — 101 Court Street, Jackson, Missouri 63755

CONTRACTOR: Herzog Excavating & Demolition, LLC — 24 Green Meadows Ln., Perryville,
Missouri 63775

THIS CHANGE ORDER MODIFIES THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:
This is an additional cost for the contractor remove a new pile of brush from the site accumulated
between July 1 and July 31, 2025.

ﬁ See Attachments

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$28,600.00 December 31, 2023
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$101,100.00 0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$129,700.00 December 31, 2025
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$4,800.00 0 days
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$134,500.00 December 31, 2025
Recommended By: &M 7/ i / ZOZ‘D
Director ot\}Kdml 1ve Services Date
Approved By:
fl:r City of Ja¢kdon Date
Accepted By: 7/31/2025
Ab{honzed Re tative Date

of the Contractor


Mobile User

Mobile User

Mobile User
7/31/2025


Estimate

Submitted on 07/30/2025

Estimate for Project
City of Jackson Disposal of Stockpiled Brush Program 2025
101 Court Street (Extra Brush Pile)

Jackson, Missouri 63755

Description

Remove and dispose of extra brush pile

Notes:  Thank you for your business!

Herzog Excavating & Demolition LLC
24 Green Meadows Ln.

Perryville, Missouri 63775
herzogexcavatingdemolition@gmail.com

(573) 768-1398

Esitmate Expires
none

Total price

$4,800.00

Subtotal $4,800.00

Total $4,800.00



